
Tender Form -  Passive Components 

Sl.No. Item  Description Req.Qty Brand 

Unit 

Price 

Rs. 

Total Basic 

 Price Rs. 

A 

VAT/CST 

% 

Amount of 

VAT/CST % 

B 

Total Amount  

with Tax Rs. 

C=A+B 

A 
Passive Components (Molex/Krone/AMP )  

(End to-end same brand for passive) 
 

 

          

1 UTP Cable CAT6  (305m Box) 33            

2 CAT6 Single I/O Face Plates with back box 400            

3 CAT 6 Single I/O 400  

     4 24 Port  CAT 6 Patch Panel 38            

5 Patch Cord  CAT6-UTP- 1 metre 400            

6 Patch Cord CAT6-UTP- 2 metres 400            

B 
Installation  & Commissioning (all passive work 

to be carried out by certified professional ) 
 

 

          

1 UTP Cable laying  

 

          

2 Termination of Information Outlet 400            

3 Termination of 24 port  Jack  Panel 38            

4 Fixing of Rack  

 

           

5 

Supply & Laying of 2” PVC  pipe ( Modi’s brand 

or equivalent ) 
 

 

          

6 

Supply & Laying of 1” PVC pipe ( Modi’s brand or 

equivalent ) 
 

 

          

C Racks   (HCL/APW/VALRACK)  

 

          

1 19" 42 U Cabinet (Floor mounted) 1 

 

          

2 19" 12U Cabinet (Wall mounted) 1 

 

          

3 19" 9U Cabinet (Wall mounted) 1 

 

          

4 19" 6U Cabinet (Wall mounted) 12            

5 Horizontal  Power manager (5 Soc) 27            

6 2U Cable Manager 27            

7 2 Position fan tray with 2 fans 27            

Total Amount Rs. 

 



Tender Form  - Active Components 

 

S.No Item Description (L2 Managed) 
Req.  

Qty 
Brand Model No. 

Unit 

Price 

Rs. 

Total Basic  

Price Rs. 

A 

Vat / CST % 

Amount of  

VAT / CST Rs. 

B 

Total 

 Amount Rs. 

(C=A+B) 

1 

 Cisco  2960-48 TC-L - 10/100 BASE-

TX Ethernet port, 2 SFP 10/100/1000 

port  equivalent 

9 Nos. 
 

 

          

2 

Cisco  2960-24 TC-L - 10/100 BASE-

TX Ethernet port ,2 SFP 10/100/1000 

port  equivalent 

7 Nos. 
 

 

          

3 
Cisco SFP-GLC-LH-SH equivalent 

(Single mode ) 
15 Nos. 

 
 

          

 

  # For Switches cost should include standard accessories, installation and configuration. 




